
FARES
WATA BUS AND TROLLEY FARES

One-Ride Fare

Standard Fare  $1.50

Reduced Fare
(ID Required)  $0.75

WJCC/York 
Students 

(ID Required)
 $0.75

William & Mary
(ID Required)

Free 
(Pre-Paid) 

Children
(38” and Under) 

 Free
(Must be accompanied by an adult)

WATA BUS AND TROLLEY PASSES
All-Day 7-Day  30-Day 

Standard Fare  $3.00  $15.00  $45.00 

Reduced Fare
(ID Required)  $1.50  $7.50  $22.50 

CONDITIONS & DEFINITIONS
Reduced Fare  Senior (65+), Disabled, and Medicare; ID 

is always required to receive Reduced Fare

WJCC/York 
Students

 Students currently attending WJCC & 
York County schools with ID 

William & Mary W&M Students, Faculty, and Staff with ID

Children Height 38 inches or under and must be 
accompanied by adult passenger

PARATRANSIT FARES
One-Ride Fare

Approved Paratransit 
Customer  $3.00

Companion with 
Paratransit Customer  $3.00

Personal Care Attendant with 
Paratransit Customer Free

Please have exact fare or pass ready prior to boarding the bus. 
Bus operators are unable to provide change.

Williamsburg Area Transit Authority



REQUIREMENTS FOR PASSENGERS 
REQUESTING REDUCED FARE

Seniors (65 and older) requesting reduced fare must 
show the Bus Operator their WATA Reduced Fare ID or an 
ID which includes age and photograph. Medicare 
recipients requesting reduced fare must show the Bus 
Operator their WATA Reduced Fare ID or Medicare card 
(with photo identification). Persons with disabilities 
requesting reduced fare must show the Bus Operator 
their  WATA Reduced Fare ID or WATA Paratransit ID. 
Please visit the WATA Customer Service Center & Ticket 
Office to apply for a WATA Reduced Fare ID.

Customer Service Center & Ticket Office
468 N. Boundary St.

Williamsburg, VA 23185
Monday - Saturday: 10:00 a.m. - 7:00 p.m.

*Closed 12:30 p.m. - 1:00 p.m.

ACCESSIBILITY & PARATRANSIT SERVICE
WATA has a fully accessible fixed route bus fleet. 
Integrated wheelchair ramps are available and up to two 
wheelchairs may be secured on board the bus. For 
customers that are unable to get to or from a bus stop or 
board or ride on our fixed route buses due to their 
disabilities, we provide Paratransit service. Trip origins 
and destinations must be within 3/4 mile from a WATA 
fixed route. To be eligible for Paratransit service, 
customers must complete an application to be evaluated 
according to Americans with Disabilities Act (ADA) 
regulations. For more information, please visit 
www.goWATA.org or call 757-220-5493. 

WATA
Williamsburg Area Transit Authority

757-220-5493 | www.goWATA.org

@goWATA_VAgoWATA

Questions? Contact Us

PURCHASING MULTI-DAY PASSES
7-Day Passes and 30-Day Passes are available for 
purchase exclusively at the WATA Customer Service 
Center & Ticket Office located inside the Williamsburg 
Transportation Center. 
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